1st Hockey India Junior Men Academy National Championship,2021

Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh from 18 October 2021 to 27 October 2021

Participation Certificates Details: PREFIX: HI/NC 2021:

1.

e

0

i

0

©

Berar Hockey Academy
(Vidarbha) Amravati

Bhai Behlo Hockey Academy

Citizen Hockey XI

Dhyan Chand Hockey Academy

Ghumanhera Riser’s Academy

Him Academy

. Hubli Hockey Academy

Jai Bharat Hockey Academy

Lakshmi Ammal Sports Academy

10. Malwa hockey Academy

Hanumangarh

02919 - 02938 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

02939 — 02957 (19nos)
(18 Players + Manager)

02958 — 02977 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

02978 — 02997 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

02998 — 03017 (20nos) :
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03018 — 03037 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03038 — 03057 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03058 — 03077 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03078 — 03097 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03098 — 03116 (19no0s)
(18 Players + Coach)



13

12

13,

14,

15.

16.

1172

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25.

. Markandeshwar Hockey Academy

. Mata Sahib Kaur Hockey Academy

Jarkhar — Ludhiana

Olympian Vivek Singh Hockey
Academy

R.V Academy of Hockey

Republican Sports Club

Tamil Nadu Hockey Academy

Vadipatti Raja Hockey Academy

S.G.P.C. Hockey Academy

Maharaja Ranijit Singh Hockey
Academy

Salute Hockey Academy

Naval Tata Hockey Academy
Jamshedpur

SAl - Academy (Kolkata)

Roundglass Punjab Hockey Club
Academy

Mumbai Schools Sports Association

Thirumalvalavan Hockey Academy

03117 - 03136 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03137 - 03156 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03157 - 03176 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03177 — 03196 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03197 — 03216 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03217 — 03234 (18nos)
(16 Players + Manager + Coach)

03235 - 03255 (21nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)

03256 — 03275 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03276 — 03294 (19no0s)
(18 Players + Manager)

03295 - 03314 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03315 - 03334 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03335 -03354 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03355 -03374 (20nos)
(17 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)

03375 — 03394 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

03395 — 03415 (21nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)



Medal Certificates Details: PREFIX: HI/NC 2021:

Participation Bronze Certificates Details

26. Namdhari Sports Academy - 03416 — 03435 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

Participation Silver Certificates Details

27. Raja Karan Hockey Academy - 03436 — 03455 (20nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

Participation Gold Certificates Details

28. Madhya Pradesh Hockey Academy - 03456 — 03475 (21nos)
(18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physio)



