# 1st Hockey India Junior Men Academy National Championship,2021 Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh from 18 October 2021 to 27 October 2021

#### Participation Certificates Details: PREFIX: HI/NC 2021:

Berar Hockey Academy
 O2919 – O2938 (20nos)
 (Vidarbha) Amravati
 (18 Players + Manager + Coach)

Bhai Behlo Hockey Academy - 02939 – 02957 (19nos)
 (18 Players + Manager)

3. Citizen Hockey XI - 02958 - 02977 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

4. Dhyan Chand Hockey Academy - 02978 - 02997 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

5. Ghumanhera Riser's Academy - 02998 - 03017 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

6. Him Academy - 03018 - 03037 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

7. Hubli Hockey Academy - 03038 – 03057 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

8. Jai Bharat Hockey Academy - 03058 - 03077 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

9. Lakshmi Ammal Sports Academy - 03078 – 03097 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

10. Malwa hockey Academy - 0309

Hanumangarh

03098 – 03116 (19nos) (18 Players + Coach)

11. Markandeshwar Hockey Academy		03117 – 03136 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
12. Mata Sahib Kaur Hockey Academy Jarkhar – Ludhiana	•	03137 – 03156 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
13. Mumbai Schools Sports Association	-	03157 – 03176 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
14. Olympian Vivek Singh Hockey Academy		03177 – 03196 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
15. R.V Academy of Hockey	-	03197 – 03216 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
16. Republican Sports Club		03217 - 03234 (18nos) (16 Players + Manager + Coach)
17. Tamil Nadu Hockey Academy	-	03235 – 03255 (21nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)
18. Thirumalvalavan Hockey Academy	-	03256 – 03275 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
19. Vadipatti Raja Hockey Academy		03276 – 03294 (19nos) (18 Players + Manager)
20. S.G.P.C. Hockey Academy		03295 – 03314 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
21. Maharaja Ranjit Singh Hockey Academy		03315 – 03334 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
22. Salute Hockey Academy		03335 – 03354 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
23. Naval Tata Hockey Academy Jamshedpur		03355 – 03374 (20nos) (17 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)
24. SAI – Academy (Kolkata)	-	03375 – 03394 (20nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach)
25. Roundglass Punjab Hockey Club Academy		03395 – 03415 (21nos) (18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physiotherapist)

## Medal Certificates Details: PREFIX: HI/NC 2021:

## **Participation Bronze Certificates Details**

26. Namdhari Sports Academy

03416 - 03435 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

### **Participation Silver Certificates Details**

27. Raja Karan Hockey Academy

03436 - 03455 (20nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach)

#### **Participation Gold Certificates Details**

28. Madhya Pradesh Hockey Academy

03456 - 03475 (21nos)

(18 Players + Manager + Coach + Physio)